FAN Y BIG HORSESHOE. 19.07.09
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2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009
2009

2009

2009
2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009
2009
2009

2009

2009

2009
2009

2009

2009
2009

Simon
Coldrick

Simon Barnby
Paul Rowley
Tim Iveson
William
Horsley

Colin
Lancaster

Colin Talyor

Crispin Flower
Nick Selmes

Jonathan
Gledson

Dave Austin
Chris Fletcher

Matthew
Lawson

Angela Heeley
Phil Miles
Martin Buck
Robin Mitton

Peter Williams
Russell Mapp

Peter Fews
Mick Cochrane
Martin
Woodhead
Andy Stott
Jeff Walker

Anthony
Rhodes

Adrian Orringe

Andrew Mason

Pennine Fellrunners

Unattached

Sale Harriers

Builth and District
Running Club

Northumberland Fell
Runners

Telford Harriers
Dark Peak Fell
Runners

Mynydd Du
Unattached

Town and Country
Harriers

Calder Valley
Wye Valley Runners

Chepstow Harriers
San Domenico
Parc Bryn Bach

Brecon AC

Ashbourne Running
Club

MDC

Mercia
Unattached
Dark Peak Fell
Runners

Mynydd Du

MDC

Todmorden

Great Western Runners

Mynydd Du
Springfield Striders

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MV40

MV40

MV40
MS

MV40

MS
MS

MV40

FS

MV50

MV40

MS

MV50
MV50
MV50

MV60

MV40

MV50
MV40

MV50

MV50
MV40

01:16:23

01:21:11

01:21:52

01:22:34

01:23:26

01:30:06

01:30:13

01:30:39
01:32:02

01:32:12

01:32:17
01:32:36

01:33:46

01:35:00

01:35:19

01:36:04

01:36:17

01:36:34
01:36:43
01:36:50

01:37:13

01:37:50

01:38:49
01:39:06

01:39:26

01:39:41
01:40:49

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19
20

21

22

23
24

25

26
27

100

106.28

107.18

108.1

109.23

117.96

118.11

118.68
120.49

120.71

120.82
121.23

122.76

124.37

124.79

125.77

126.05

126.42
126.62
126.77

127.27

128.08

129.37
129.74

130.18

130.5
131.99

1st Man
2nd
Man
3rd Man

1st V40
Man

Ist Lady

1st V50
Man

1st V60
Man



2009
2009
2009

2009

2009
2009

2009

2009

2009
2009

2009

2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009

2009

2009

2009
2009

2009

2009
2009
2009
2009

2009

2009

Julian Catmull
Gron Davies
Gareth Davies

Hayden
Griffiths

David McCoy
Richard Love
Rachel Skinner
Christopher
Hobson

Adam Smith
Joanne Lilley
Andrew
Kettles

Alice Bedwell

John Williams
Robert Morris
Neil Bradley
Andy Kirby
William Darby
Peter Tracey

Michael
Keddle

Colin Cottell

Graham
Maynard

Jon Legge
Peter Morfey

Gill Stott

Amy Jones
Gerry Ashton
Sue Ashton
Les Williams

Lawrence
Wilson

Phil Reynolds

Springfield Striders
Unattached
Unattached

MDC

Reading Roadrunners

Malvern Joggers

Todmorden

Newbury AC

Cardiff Harlequins
Unattached

Springfield Striders

MDC

Springfield Striders
Wye Valley Runners
Springfield Striders

Great Western Runners

Mynydd Du
Unattached

Unattached
Reading Roadrunners
Cambridge Harriers

Springfield Striders
Cardiff Harlequins

MDC

Unattached
Chepstow Harriers
Chepstow Harriers

Eryri
Unattached

Unattached

MV40
MV40
MS

MV50

MS
MV40

FS

MS

MS
FS

MV40

FV40

MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MS

MS

MV40

MV40

MV40
MV50

FV50

FS
MV50
FV50
MV50

MS

MS

01:41:27
01:41:36
01:41:47

01:42:10

01:42:18
01:42:30

01:42:56

01:43:10

01:44:03
01:44:22

01:44:30

01:45:31

01:45:33
01:45:47
01:45:59
01:46:22
01:46:47
01:47:35

01:47:43

01:48:30

01:48:30

01:48:30
01:48:46

01:48:57

01:50:07
01:50:15
01:50:42
01:51:25

01:51:54

01:52:08

28
29
30

31

32
33

34

35

36
37

38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45

46

47

48

49
50

51

52
53
54
55

56

57

132.82
133.01
133.25

133.76

133.93
134.19

134.76

135.06

136.22
136.64

136.81

138.14

138.18
138.49
138.75
139.25
139.8

140.85

141.02

142.05

142.05

142.05
142.4

142.64

144.16
144.34
144.93
145.87

146.5

146.8

2nd
Lady

1st V40
Lady

Ist V50
Lady



2009
2009
2009

2009

2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009

2009
2009
2009

Naomi Law
Phil Buttler
Chris Lewis

Caroline
Dallimore

Clare
Dallimore

Richard Martin
John Magee
David Tull

Pat Austin
Mark Newell
Dick Finch
Linda Jensen
Uta Meister
Jane Mapp

Tom Harrison

Paul McMahon
Philip Jenkins

Sarah Jenkins

Mynydd Du
Wye Valley Runners
Port Talbot Harriers

MDC

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
MDC

Les Croupiers
Unattached

Mercia
Mynydd Du

Unattached
MDC
MDC

FS
MV50
MS

FV50

FS

MS
MS
MV60
MV40
MV50
MV60
FV40
Fv40
FS

MV70

MS
MV40
Fv40

01:53:56
01:55:13
01:58:04

01:59:59

02:00:20

02:00:40
02:04:45
02:09:30
02:17:20
02:17:20
02:20:38
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:27:31

02:33:00

02:33:28
02:43:53
02:43:53

58
59
60

61

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73
74
75

149.16
150.84
154.57

157.08

157.54

157.98
163.32
169.54
179.79
179.79
184.12
186.89
186.89
193.13

200.31

200.92
214.55
214.55

1st V70
Man


http://www.sitemeter.com/stats.asp?site=s24penyfan

